
AC02232

DEWALT 18V XR BRUSHLESS RECIPROCATING SAW (BODY ONLY) 

Brushless Motor for extended run-time, 

reliability & durability

Twist action keyless blade clamp for quick 

and easy blade change

Two position blade clamp allows for flush 

cutting and increased versatility

Pivoting shoe allows for more comfortable 

cutting stance

Intelligent variable speed trigger & lock-off 

switch for quick controlled cuts and 

enhanced work safety

Improved ergonomic design

Ergonomic handle and rubber overmould 

provide ultimate end user comfort

LED light for improved visibility of cut line 

and workpiece

10-AC02232-2023-V1

Voltage

Max. Cutting Capacity [Steel Section & 

Max. Cutting Capacity [PVC]

Max. Cutting Capacity [Wood]

No Load Stroke Rate

Weight

18V

130mm

160mm

300mm

0-3200 spm

2.3kg


